
                                                                OSWGA 2022 Season Schedule Summary 

Date Course Players Format Reg. Open / Close  

April 18 (Mon) Lake of Isles 4 Females Best Ball 2,2,1 Apr 4th/Apr 11th 

April 25 (Mon) Stonington  4 Females Best Ball (2) Apr 11th/Apr 18th 

May 2 (Mon) Segregansett  4 Females Texas Bramble 2 BB Apr 18th/Apr 25th 

May 9 (Mon) Fall River  4 Females Best Ball 2F/1B Apr 25th/ May 2nd 

May 16 (Mon) Agawam Hunt 2 Females Best Ball (1) May 2nd/May 9th 

May 23 (Mon) Meadowbrook  4 Females Best Ball 2 odd/1 even May 9th/May 16th 

June 6 (Mon) Laurel Lane 4 Females Best Ball 2 Front/1 Back May 23rd/May 30th 

June13 (Mon) Connecticut National 4 Females Best Ball 1, 2 May 30th/June 6th 

June 21 (Tues) Fenner Hill 4 Females Best Ball (2) Team Nassau June 7th/June 14th 

June 28-29 (Tues/Wed) Pawtucket (4 Ball) 2 Females 2-Day Four Ball June 14th/June 21st 

July 6 (Wed) Crystal Lake 2 Females Best Ball (1) - Jr/Sr  June 22nd/June 29th 

July 13 (Wed) Back Nine (par 3) Individual Medal by Division June 29th/July 6th 

July 19 (Tues) Valley 4 Females Best Ball 1,2,3 July 5th/July 12th 

July 25 (Mon) Triggs Individual Senior Medal play July 11th/July 18th 

Aug 1 (Mon) Montaup M/F or F/F  Ryder Cup 6,6,6 July 18th/July 25th 

Aug 11 (Thurs) Raceway 4 Females Best Ball (2) July 28th/Aug 4th 

Aug 17 (Wed) Pinecrest 4 Females Best Ball 2,2,1 Aug 3rd/Aug 10th 

Aug 24 (Wed) Richmond Amateurs or F/F  Medal play or 1 BB Aug 10th/Aug 17th 

Aug 31 (Wed) Green Valley 4 Females Surprise Event Aug 17th/Aug 24th 

Sept 6 (Tues) Cranston M/F or F/F Best Ball (1) Aug 23rd/Aug 30th 

Sept 13 (Tues) Acushnet River Valley 4 Females Texas Bramble 2 BB Aug 30th/Sept 6th 

Sept 14 (Wed) Midville 4 Females Best Ball (2) Team Nassau Aug 31st/Sept 7th 

Sept 21 (Wed) Potowomut 4 Females Best Ball (2)  Sept 7th/Sept 14th 

Sept 26 (Mon) Ledgemont 4 Females Best Ball 2 Front/1 Back Sept 12th/Sept 19th 

Sept 27 (Tues) Quinnatisset 2 Females Best Ball (1) Sept 13th/Sept 20th 

Oct 3 (Mon) New England 4 Females Best Ball (2) Sept 19th/Sept 26th 

Oct 11 (Tues) Hazelton 2 Females Best Ball 1 odd/2 even Sept 27th/Oct 4th 

Oct 17 (Mon) Beaver River 4 Females Texas Scramble 2 BB Oct 3/Oct 10th 

Oct 24 (Mon) Montaup 4 Females Best Ball 2 odd/1 even Oct 10th/Oct 17th 

 


